

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 215/2020

M/S RAJ INDIA CORPORATION IMPORT EXPORT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION
(IA No. 8359/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 31-01-2020 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sriharsh N Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Subhranshu Dash, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR